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CCO Men's Invitational 2026
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Tee Time

Players

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

Jamie Morgan GrN
Jonathan Volk Grnv
Martin Musgrave Grv
Austin Roberts Grn
Jake Vannucci Grr
Kade Walton Grn
Corey Radomski Grv
Walker Boyd Grn
Anthony Zito wHT
Daniel Owen wHT
Tim Pulnik wHT
Scott Goldbach wHT
Chad Munster wHT
Kenneth Godwin wHT
Carlos Aravena wHT
John Ashby wHT
Thomas Butler wHT

Mike Moody wHT

Troy Vannucci Grn
Asher Katz Grn

Matt Giovannelli Grv
Daniel Wear Grn
Joshua Johnson Gry
Robert Loveland Grv
Ryan Stewart Grn
Scott Shannon Grn
Mike Zito wHT

Doug Jones wHT
Todd Lazarus wHT
Bill Wright wHT
William Knapp wHT
Jon Houchens wHT

Pete Kountanis wHT

Brandon Brookshire ey

David Moore wHT

Kevin Walton wHT

Aaron DeWitt Grv
Ryan Borruso Grn
Jeff Weber ey
Daniel Permenter Grn
Trey Mclver Grv
Riley Owen Grn

Tim Roach Grn
Brodie Shannon Grv
Kyle Allen wHr
Drew Ditty wHT
Scott Thomas wHT
William Lange wHT
Paul Kobel wHT
James Sprung WwHT
Robert Robles wHT
Jerrod Williams Grn
John McComb wHT

Gregory Martin wHT

Gavin Fleming Grn
Andrew Peltz Grv
Eoin Buckelew Grn
Connor Lee GrN

Cole Shannahan Grn
Sean Plunkett Grrv
John Shannon Grn
David DeSantis wHT
Jeff Leivonen wHT
Steve MclLacken wHT
Maurice Brown wHT
Eugenio Sarmiento La Cruz wHT
Greg Miller wHT

Kyle Kimball wHT
Johnny Gibbs Grv
Tom Linsenmeyer WHT

Travis Wilemon wHT
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10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

Charles Malone wHr
Michael Miller wHT
Gary Berg wHT

Mike Murphy veL

Scott Parrish wHT
Lawrence Harrison YEL
Matthew Modica ver
Jim Conley veL

Walter Himelsbaugh ver
Scott McGlynn veL
John E. Shackles veL
Lawrence Walsh ves

Melvin Hauck veL

Juan Colina wHT
Kent Taylor wHT
Mike Kemp wHT
Steve Humphrey ver
Paul Hanna wHT
Jamie Vassey WHT
Robert Parmar veL
Jim Williams veL
Vic Weber veL
Steve Hogarth ver
Frank Angelino veL
Doug Prins wHT

Tom Stephenson YEL

Ed Abshier wHT
Sean Graham wHT
Frank Lawton wHT
David Mears veL
Tim Coughlin wrT
Ron Russo veL
Peter Guillette veL
Robert Hess veL
Denis Monzon veL
Paul Howe veL
Terry Swartz veL
Jim Prendergast veL

Rick Seamon YeL

Scott Lee wHT
Jeromey Brown wHT

Jerry Ballenger wHT

Dennis Coughlin wHT
Berger Warner veL
Smyke Ells ver

Tony Edelen veL

Don Pyykola ver

Bo Craig veL

Rick Powers YEL



