



CCO Men's Invitational 2026

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, February 28



Country Club of Ocala - New

Tee Time		Players			
7:30 AM	Jamie Morgan <i>GRN</i>	Troy Vannucci <i>GRN</i>	Aaron DeWitt <i>GRN</i>		
7:40 AM	Jonathan Volk <i>GRN</i>	Asher Katz <i>GRN</i>	Ryan Borruso <i>GRN</i>	Gavin Fleming <i>GRN</i>	
7:50 AM	Martin Musgrave <i>GRN</i>	Matt Giovannelli <i>GRN</i>	Jeff Weber <i>GRN</i>	Andrew Peltz <i>GRN</i>	
8:00 AM	Austin Roberts <i>GRN</i>	Daniel Wear <i>GRN</i>	Daniel Permenter <i>GRN</i>	Eoin Buckelew <i>GRN</i>	
8:10 AM	Jake Vannucci <i>GRN</i>	Joshua Johnson <i>GRN</i>	Trey McIver <i>GRN</i>	Connor Lee <i>GRN</i>	
8:20 AM	Kade Walton <i>GRN</i>	Robert Loveland <i>GRN</i>	Riley Owen <i>GRN</i>	Cole Shannahan <i>GRN</i>	
8:30 AM	Corey Radomski <i>GRN</i>	Ryan Stewart <i>GRN</i>	Tim Roach <i>GRN</i>	Sean Plunkett <i>GRN</i>	
8:40 AM	Walker Boyd <i>GRN</i>	Scott Shannon <i>GRN</i>	Brodie Shannon <i>GRN</i>	John Shannon <i>GRN</i>	
8:50 AM	Anthony Zito <i>WHT</i>	Mike Zito <i>WHT</i>	Kyle Allen <i>WHT</i>	David DeSantis <i>WHT</i>	
9:00 AM	Daniel Owen <i>WHT</i>	Doug Jones <i>WHT</i>	Drew Ditty <i>WHT</i>	Jeff Leivonen <i>WHT</i>	
9:10 AM	Tim Pulnik <i>WHT</i>	Todd Lazarus <i>WHT</i>	Scott Thomas <i>WHT</i>	Steve McLacken <i>WHT</i>	
9:20 AM	Scott Goldbach <i>WHT</i>	Bill Wright <i>WHT</i>	William Lange <i>WHT</i>	Maurice Brown <i>WHT</i>	
9:30 AM	Chad Munster <i>WHT</i>	William Knapp <i>WHT</i>	Paul Kobel <i>WHT</i>	Eugenio Sarmiento La Cruz <i>WHT</i>	
9:40 AM	Kenneth Godwin <i>WHT</i>	Jon Houchens <i>WHT</i>	James Sprung <i>WHT</i>	Greg Miller <i>WHT</i>	
9:50 AM	Carlos Aravena <i>WHT</i>	Pete Kountanis <i>WHT</i>	Robert Robles <i>WHT</i>	Kyle Kimball <i>WHT</i>	
10:00 AM	John Ashby <i>WHT</i>	Brandon Brookshire <i>GRN</i>	Jerrold Williams <i>GRN</i>	Johnny Gibbs <i>GRN</i>	
10:10 AM	Thomas Butler <i>WHT</i>	David Moore <i>WHT</i>	John McComb <i>WHT</i>	Tom Linsenmeyer <i>WHT</i>	
10:20 AM	Mike Moody <i>WHT</i>	Kevin Walton <i>WHT</i>	Gregory Martin <i>WHT</i>	Travis Wilemon <i>WHT</i>	



CCO Men's Invitational 2026

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, February 28



Tee Time		Players			
10:30 AM	Charles Malone <i>WHT</i>	Juan Colina <i>WHT</i>	Ed Abshier <i>WHT</i>	Scott Lee <i>WHT</i>	
10:40 AM	Michael Miller <i>WHT</i>	Kent Taylor <i>WHT</i>	Sean Graham <i>WHT</i>	Jeromey Brown <i>WHT</i>	
10:50 AM	Gary Berg <i>WHT</i>	Mike Kemp <i>WHT</i>	Frank Lawton <i>WHT</i>	Jerry Ballenger <i>WHT</i>	
11:00 AM	Mike Murphy <i>YEL</i>	Steve Humphrey <i>YEL</i>	David Mears <i>YEL</i>		
11:10 AM	Scott Parrish <i>WHT</i>	Paul Hanna <i>WHT</i>	Tim Coughlin <i>WHT</i>	Dennis Coughlin <i>WHT</i>	
11:20 AM	Lawrence Harrison <i>YEL</i>	Jamie Vassey <i>WHT</i>	Ron Russo <i>YEL</i>	Berger Warner <i>YEL</i>	
11:30 AM	Matthew Modica <i>YEL</i>	Robert Parmar <i>YEL</i>	Peter Guillette <i>YEL</i>	Smyke Ells <i>YEL</i>	
11:40 AM	Jim Conley <i>YEL</i>	Jim Williams <i>YEL</i>	Robert Hess <i>YEL</i>	Tony Edelen <i>YEL</i>	
11:50 AM	Walter Himelsbaugh <i>YEL</i>	Vic Weber <i>YEL</i>	Denis Monzon <i>YEL</i>	Don Pyykola <i>YEL</i>	
12:00 PM	Scott McGlynn <i>YEL</i>	Steve Hogarth <i>YEL</i>	Paul Howe <i>YEL</i>	Bo Craig <i>YEL</i>	
12:10 PM	John E. Shackles <i>YEL</i>	Frank Angelino <i>YEL</i>	Terry Swartz <i>YEL</i>	Rick Powers <i>YEL</i>	
12:20 PM	Lawrence Walsh <i>YEL</i>	Doug Prins <i>WHT</i>	Jim Prendergast <i>YEL</i>		
12:30 PM	Melvin Hauck <i>YEL</i>	Tom Stephenson <i>YEL</i>	Rick Seamon <i>YEL</i>		